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LED strip REVAL BULB 1616 NEON 40m roll 48V 5W 230Im 120° IP68 930

Product code 18308

Durable and flexible LED lighting suitable for both indoor and outdoor use, including humid and dusty
environments. Its weather resistance and flexibility make it an excellent choice for illuminating various
surfaces and shapes, such as stairs, terraces, canopies, or architectural lines. The light emits a warm and

uniform glow, creating a continuous line of light along its entire length. It is ideal both for creating

ambience and for directional lighting in areas where durability, reliability, and an aesthetic result are

important.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Minimum length
In package

Work environment
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

230lumens
46Im/W

5 years
REVAL BULB
48V

5w

5w

120°

90

6

IP68
50000h
L70B50 @25°C 50.000h
40000.0mm
16.0mm
16.0mm
100.0mm
40 reels
indoor / outdoor use
CE, RoHS
2453966
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http://www.revalbulb.com
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2453966

